—_

© © N o A W N

NN NN N NN N NN 2
L © N o 1A W NN =2 0o LV oo N oV WD = O

Position

Bookkeeper
Secretary/Manager
Full Time Labor

Full Time Labor

Full Time Labor
Manager
Administrative Assistant
Full Time Labor
Manager
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Secretary/Manager
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Bookkeeper
Maintenance Worker
Part Time Labor

Part Time Labor
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Part Time Labor
Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

. 1660
. 1001
. 1001
. 1001
. 1001
70

1001
1001
1660
1660
70

1001
70

1660
1660
70

70

1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
2056
2056
2056
777

Department

Administration
Administration
Labor

Labor

Labor
Operations
Administration
Labor
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Labor

Labor
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Labor

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$65,211
$58,970
$39,000
$24,608
$24,403
$22,597
$21,346
$21,340
$18,360
$16,393
$13,431
$10,333
$10,183
$10,168
$8,949
$8,476
$7,408
$4,664
$2,277
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$66

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$5,228
$16,819
$12,918
$22,718
$3,029
$4,189
$2,665
$2,647
$3,371
$10,037
$8,802
$1,292
$6,513
$6,227
$5,479
$6,953
$4,523
$0

$0

$47
$47
$47
$47

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Director
Director
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

777
777
1660
1660
1660
1660
1660
2054
2054
2054
70
70
70
70
70

Board Member
Board Member
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



