	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Bookkeeper		Reclamation District No. 1660	Administration	\$65,211	\$5,228
2.	Secretary/Manager		Reclamation District No. 1001	Administration	\$58,970	\$16,819
3.	Full Time Labor		Reclamation District No. 1001	Labor	\$39,000	\$12,918
4.	Full Time Labor		Reclamation District No. 1001	Labor	\$24,608	\$22,718
5.	Full Time Labor		Reclamation District No. 1001	Labor	\$24,403	\$3,029
6.	Manager		Reclamation District No. 70	Operations	\$22,597	\$4,189
7.	Administrative Assistant		Reclamation District No. 1001	Administration	\$21,346	\$2,665
8.	Full Time Labor		Reclamation District No. 1001	Labor	\$21,340	\$2,647
9.	Manager		Reclamation District No. 1660	Operations	\$18,360	\$3,371
10.	Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 1660	Operations	\$16,393	\$10,037
11.	Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 70	Operations	\$13,431	\$8,802
12.	Secretary/Manager		Reclamation District No. 1001	Administration	\$10,333	\$1,292
13.	Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 70	Operations	\$10,183	\$6,513
14.	Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 1660	Operations	\$10,168	\$6,227
15.	Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 1660	Operations	\$8,949	\$5,479
16.	Bookkeeper		Reclamation District No. 70	Administration	\$8,476	\$6,953
17.	Maintenance Worker		Reclamation District No. 70	Operations	\$7,408	\$4,523
18.	Part Time Labor		Reclamation District No. 1001	Labor	\$4,664	\$0
19.	Part Time Labor		Reclamation District No. 1001	Labor	\$2,277	\$0
20.	Board Member		Reclamation District No. 1001	Governing Body	\$300	\$47
21.	Board Member		Reclamation District No. 1001	Governing Body	\$300	\$47
22.	Board Member		Reclamation District No. 1001	Governing Body	\$300	\$47
23.	Board Member		Reclamation District No. 1001	Governing Body	\$300	\$47
24.	Board Member		Reclamation District No. 1001	Governing Body	\$300	\$0
25.	Part Time Labor		Reclamation District No. 1001	Labor	\$66	\$0
26.	Director		Reclamation District No. 2056	Board Member	\$0	\$0
27.	Director		Reclamation District No. 2056	Board Member	\$0	\$0
28.	Director		Reclamation District No. 2056	Board Member	\$0	\$0
29.	Director		Reclamation District No. 777	Board Member	\$0	\$0

30.	Director	Reclamation District No. 777	Board Member	\$0	\$0
31.	Director	Reclamation District No. 777	Board Member	\$0	\$0
32.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 1660	Administration	\$0	\$0
33.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 1660	Administration	\$0	\$0
34.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 1660	Administration	\$0	\$0
35.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 1660	Administration	\$0	\$0
36.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 1660	Administration	\$0	\$0
37.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2054	Trustee	\$0	\$0
38.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2054	Trustee	\$0	\$0
39.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2054	Trustee	\$0	\$0
40.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 70	Administration	\$0	\$0
41.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 70	Administration	\$0	\$0
42.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 70	Administration	\$0	\$0
43.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 70	Administration	\$0	\$0
44.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 70	Administration	\$0	\$0